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Product Name

PATCHOULI OIL SULAWESI PURE PA 28+ AV<8
PATCHOULI OIL SULAWESI PURE PA 29+ AV<15

PATCHOULI OIL DARK PA 30+ AV<8
PATCHOULI OIL DARK PA 30+ AV<5

PATCHOULI OIL LIGHT IF PA 30+ AV<8
PATCHOULI OIL LIGHT IF PA 30+ AV<5

PATCHOULI OIL DARK PA 32+ AV<5
PATCHOULI OIL LIGHT PA 32+ AV<5
PATCHOULI OIL DARK PA 34+ AV<5
PATCHOULI OIL MD PA30+
PATCHOULI OIL MD PA32+

CLOVE LEAF OIL CRUDE Min 73%
CLOVE LEAF OIL CRUDE Min 80%
CLOVE LEAF OIL RECTIFIED 85%+
CLOVE BUD OIL

CLOVE STEM OIL

CLOVE TERPENE CRUDE

CLOVE TERPENES REDISTILLED 90%
EUGENOL DARK 99%

EUGENOL REDISTILLED 99%
EUGENOL USP 99.5%+

NUTMEG OIL SUPER 9.5% MIN
MACE OIL

VETIVER OIL REGULAR
VETIVER OIL LOW BURNT
VETIVER OIL MD

CANANGA OIL

CAJEPUT OIL

CINNAMON BARK OIL
CITRONELLA OIL JAVA

PALMAROSA OIL **NEW**
ALPINIA MALACCENIS **NEW#**
LEMONGRASS OIL **NEW**
KAFFIR LIME OIL

GINGER OIL FRESH

GURJUN OIL DARK (Copaene Type)
GURJUN OIL LIGHT (Copaene Type)
GURJUN OIL 60% (Gurjenene Type)

GURJUN OIL 65 -68% (Gurjenene Type)
GURJUN OIL 60% (Gurjenene Type) LIGHT
GURJUN OIL 65 -68% (Gurjenene Type) LIGHT

Goods are offered based on an FOB Jakara basis.

Price List A 2020

I Jandico
Price in USD (per Kg)  MOQ (Kgs)
$ 52.30 1000
$ 52.60 1000
$ 55.30 1000
$ 56.40 1000
$ 55.80 1000
$ 57.00 1000
$ 59.90 1000
$ 60.50 1000
$ 60.70 1000
$ 57.40 1000
$ 62.10 1000
$ 11.20 2000
$ 12.50 2000
$ 14.60 1000
$ 17.00 1000
$ 12.00 1000
$ 1.20 1000
$ 2.20 1000
$ 15.80 5000
$ 16.70 2000
$ 17.00 2000
$ 49.20 200
$ 50.80 200
$ 134.80 200
$ 142.30 200
$ 193.00 100
$ 95.20 100
$ 23.80 500
$ 158.60 100
$ 13.50 2000
$ 8.30 1000
$ 47.60 200
$ 47.60 1000
$ 47.60 100
$ 166.60 100
$ 4.50 500
$ 6.80 500
$ 8.00 500
$ 12.50 500
$ 12.00 500
$ 18.00 500

All offers are subject to reconfirmation at the time of ordering and may be tailored to each clients needs based on volume and

payment terms. Each order is subject to batch sample approval.

Full quotations, documentation and sample requests maybe made to jp@jandico.co.uk (Jonpaul Howarth). REACH compliant on

Clove Oils (01-2119970580-36-0015), Eugenol (01-2119971802-33-0025)

and Patchouli Oils (01-2119967775-18-0022).

Jandico Ltd act as sales and marketing for PT Aroma Atsiri but all transactions are between you (the client)
and PT Aroma Atsiri (the producer). For more information about our working relations please visit
www.jandico.co.uk or request more information from info@jandico.co.uk




